
" "'n 

-.,+~~ESk .. ~ ---~J::-~ 7 · , .\)t\;1"0.Ml'lON L.l'U. ~ n .. Q ~ ~ 0( • o c...a o 1:1 o I C?111 ca 

.c.........._ 
1-.;1:1•. 

~ :~ Rlo@To Mtfl<'>1,,,Q, ~ ~ nra ~-~ HiR5 lIT5iP. 
'ifl-207, traH5 of5<'>'t (F.r 3 i: -arc) ~-151001 

~: 96461-23797, lft->rn srxencivilbathinda@gmail.com 

~.t:ft.~./>?fret.zt, 
l.IT.~. l.IT. FIT.~., l.f0'>fTW I By email: tender@pspcl.in 

m.rn-~ AfcR trt.~.tit.m.~. ~ wm ~ ~ ci@<'> mrm1 

fuH ~ -e- ~ ~ c{}-fT -e- €l.fc'> m AfcH m.»m.m.m.~.,tft ~aH•t:1c 3" ~ 

't:,.oo ~ ~ 6(•rj~•t:1 ~ ~ ~ u?> ffil 

iJ.-r~oTH 

1) Repair and Renovation of Civil Works Division office, PSPCL, Sri Muktsar Sahib. 
(TE- 36/CCM/BTl/2023-24) 

icft/~~I 

m.m. 1) 
2) 

3) 

i . 

m,tt»rr; =~::::i+ ~, 

~- }'){3"~, 
m.»m.m.m.~., ~1 

)-ftf ~. m }'){3" »rH, m.»m.m.m.~. ~ 1 

~ ~ ~~. m }'){3" »rH ~ , m.rnH.m.m.~. ~ 
AfcHm1 



l. 

2. 

3. 

4. 
-

' 

5. 

6. 

7. 

8. 

9. 

10. 

Punjab State Power Corporation Limited 

Regd. Off. PSEB H.O. The Mall, Patiala 147001 

Corporate Identification No. (CIN):U40109PB2010SGC033813 

Website:www.pspcl.in 
. . (open-t~ndering mode) 
(Website:· https://www.pspcl.in) 

Type of Tender : Open Tender Notice. 

Sr. XEN, Civil 

Name & complete address : Const. & Mtc. Division, PSPCL, 

Bathinda. 

Scope of work in brief 
Repair and Renovation of Civil Works 

Division office, PSPCL, Sri Muktsar Sahib 

Tender Enquiry No. 36/CCM/BTI/2023-24 

Last date with time for Downloading of tender 04.03.2024 upto 17:00 Hrs 

documents from website https://www.pspcl.in 

Last date with time for uploading (submission) of 
04.03.2024upto 17:00 Hrs 

tender documents i.e Part-I AND II 

· Date and time of opening of pa:rt I Earnest·Money, 

Tender Cost, Cornmercial and technical conditions 06.03.2024 at 11 :30 AM 

(Qualify financial effects) of tender 

Date and time of opening of Part-II (Price bid) 

(Part-II "Price bid ' of only those bidders shall be 
After finalization of Part I of bids. 

opened whose financial effects are found to be 

unambiguous & without any reservation) 

Cost of each tender documents & mode of its 
Rs.1180/- inclusive of GST to be paid 

Offline (via DD in the favour of ASE, CCM 
payment : DIVN., Bathinda. or BA-16) 

Tendered Amount Rs. 3,43,498/- (Including GST) 

Note:- (i) Please note that the tenders against this tender enquiry are being invited through open-tendering 

mode. In case of any clarification the prospective bidders may contact this office or 

https://www.pspcl.in as mentioned on the pspcl website well in time before the due date 

for submission· of tender. Tender documents may be downloaded from website: 

https://www.pspcl.in 

(ii) In case tender process is not completed, 

details, visit www.pspcl.in 

(Save Electricity to reduce power cuts) 

no corrigendum w7;,p~ rther 

l¥_N 
Civil Const. & Mtc. Division, 

PSPCL, Bathinda. 



I 
1 

2 

3 

4· 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

-
n 

l..li=I•~ o1tf ~ ~ ~ 

Regd. Office:- PSPCL Head office, The Mall, Patiala -147001 

CIN i.e. U40109PB2010SGC033813 Website:- www.pspcl.in 
bcre-Rtj- Bl.fo ~ 

~ ~ ;=rrcft- qoo ~ ~ a ~ o( I rj ti o( I dl ~ . nm, ~ }')f3" 

~ 
~ ~ ~ <m 3" »n-r) m-207, c@}IB ~ 
~ I 

a-~~~ 36/m.m.~.-~ 12023-24 

of}f~~ . . . .. ~ ~ Jfr }ffe3F@ wfua ~ ~ ~ 
rewa3 ~ ~ nB a?>~F.l<'i ~~I 

~ fj htt12s:LLwww.12s12cl.in 

a ta FJTetc 3' .3•(ln8.3 qoo a fiBt 04.03.2024, FfW 17:00 eft=t WH ':rcxl 

~fi-Bt 
, 

~3o0~fi..13t~m,t fi-Bt 04.03.2024, m-fT 17:00 'eft=t WH ~ 

~ 'tj& a fiBt ~ mf"(Part-1) fi-Bt 06.03.2024, m-fT 11:30 eft=t ~ I 

~ ~ tl' fl.Gt nB FfW (Part-II) fowft »IQWa (Part-I) ~ Hill ~ 3" (Part-II) 

~~I 

~ eH3 1«;1r1i a Hdo!'cfl ~ ~ 11 so ~(fi!o!' ~ ff!q ll ))fffi gl-JE) m.nm.it. 
~ _oo('}{ I JTH3 Offline (via DD in the favour of ASE, CCM .. . . 

DIVN., Bathinda. or BA-16) 

~~Hlf8cQA6 ~htt12s:LLwww.12s12cl.in 3 .31(l68.id ~n1'~~'1'}f3'mfo ~ 

J-fa4l 828 PSPCL a~ https:fLwww.pspcl.in 3' get n1' ~ ~I ~ 3o0 ~ i> = 
~ ~ fq ~ f.i?ril c:8 ~ Ffli fi:rcr l.@ ~ d h-iAc:dii ~ ~I ~ = 
'tj& t1001" ~~get~~ ao3t Ho175cIT ~I 

~= ~ forR ~ ~ ~ ~ mif ~ '3T, ~ a,; Mr ~ Mr Htf 
~ odr o(d•~M~l ~I 

... Rim rn tft.>m{.tft:m.~. ;ft h--~ R'Q" 

https:fLwww.pspcl .in 3" ~ ~ tTTI 

Turn off the lightl when outside it is bright 
a - ' 

. . . .. 

I ✓I ..,. ._ 

~ Hlfnd ~ . 
~ ~ 'l'}f3' ITT-'R3'E ~. 

l.IT.~.trr.m.~., ~I 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

